10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

Position

Director Planning & Community
Development

Principal Planner

Environmental Health Director
Registered Environmental Health

Specialist

Registered Environmental Health
Specialist

Senior Building Official

Senior Planner

Accounting & General Services
Specialist Il

Building Inspector

Assistant Planner

Assistant Planner

Building Permit Technician
Assistant Planner

Public Services Employee IlI

Public Services Employee IV

Other Positions Held County

Glenn County

Glenn County

Glenn County

Glenn County

Glenn County

Glenn County

Glenn County

Glenn County

Glenn County

Glenn County

Glenn County

Glenn County

Glenn County

Glenn County

Glenn County

Department

Planning & Community
Development

Planning & Community
Development

Planning & Community
Development

Planning & Community
Development

Planning & Community
Development

Planning & Community
Development

Planning & Community
Development

Planning & Community
Development

Planning & Community
Development

Planning & Community
Development

Planning & Community
Development

Planning & Community
Development

Planning & Community
Development

Planning & Community
Development

Planning & Community
Development

Total Wages

$96,985

$89,149

$86,528

$74,989

$74,705

$71,862

$65,513

$43,924

$42,581

$42,470

$34,129

$17,239

$14,331

$5,840

$5,476



