	Position	<b>Other Positions Held</b>	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	Director Planning & Community Development		Glenn County	Planning & Community Development	\$96,985
2.	Principal Planner		Glenn County	Planning & Community Development	\$89,149
3.	Environmental Health Director		Glenn County	Planning & Community Development	\$86,528
4.	Registered Environmental Health Specialist		Glenn County	Planning & Community Development	\$74,989
5.	Registered Environmental Health Specialist		Glenn County	Planning & Community Development	\$74,705
6.	Senior Building Official		Glenn County	Planning & Community Development	\$71,862
7.	Senior Planner		Glenn County	Planning & Community Development	\$65,513
8.	Accounting & General Services Specialist II		Glenn County	Planning & Community Development	\$43,924
9.	Building Inspector		Glenn County	Planning & Community Development	\$42,581
10.	Assistant Planner		Glenn County	Planning & Community Development	\$42,470
11.	Assistant Planner		Glenn County	Planning & Community Development	\$34,129
12.	Building Permit Technician		Glenn County	Planning & Community Development	\$17,239
13.	Assistant Planner		Glenn County	Planning & Community Development	\$14,331
14.	Public Services Employee III		Glenn County	Planning & Community Development	\$5,840
15.	Public Services Employee IV		Glenn County	Planning & Community Development	\$5,476